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DESCRIPTION

CENTER WET WELL

NW EXT CORNER VAULT

SE EXT CORNER VAULT

SW CORNER OF CONC, RAD 15'

SE CORNER OF CONC

NE CORNER OF CONC, RAD 5'

NW CORNER OF CONC

SITE LIGHT POLE

CENTER OF EXIST WET WELL

NW DWY S @ EXIST RD

NW DWY S MID 20' RAD

NW DWY S INNER 20' RAD

NW DWY N @ EXIST RD

NW DWY N MID 20' RAD

NW DWY N INNER 20' RAD

ELECTRICAL BLDG FF

N EDGE ASPH, RAD 6'

W EDGE CONC

N EDGE CONC

NNE EDGE CONC

NEE EDGE CONC

E EDGE CONC

S EDGE CONC

S EXTERIOR CORNER OF BLDG

NE EDGE ASPH

SE EDGE OF ASPH

SE DWY E INNER 20' RAD

SE DWY E MID 20' RAD

SE DWY E @ EXIST RD

SE DWY W @ EXIST RD

SE DWY W MID 20' RAD

SE DWY W INNER 20' RAD

W EXTERIOR CORNER OF BLDG

W EXT CORNER VAULT

E EXT CORNER VAULT

NORTHING

N625464.54

N625490.12

N625480.81

N625451.78

N625446.65

N625499.88

N625525.43

N625476.84

N625466.05

N625506.75

N625520.35

N625525.64

N625569.47

N625554.95

N625548.61

N625538.53

N625548.26

N625548.17

N625563.57

N625555.06

N625553.13

N625526.83

N625514.86

N625518.01

N625488.80

N625457.02

N625442.10

N625427.78

N625421.43

N625423.70

N625428.94

N625443.00

N625543.21

N625511.80

N625512.68

EASTING

E59889.84

E59888.92

E59904.27

E59881.53

E59904.45

E59905.86

E59879.39

E59879.91

E59862.65

E59852.73

E59859.14

E59873.21

E59855.45

E59860.81

E59874.92

E59914.75

E59888.55

E59889.70

E59906.14

E59914.12

E59912.05

E59936.63

E59923.86

E59925.03

E59933.39

E59932.31

E59927.31

E59932.67

E59946.58

E59883.31

E59897.86

E59904.32

E59901.47

E59879.08

E59893.73

ELEVATION
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SITE AND GRADING PLAN

SITE AND GRADING PLAN

SCALE: 1"=10'

15' TYPE 1 LANDSCAPE
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